
Date Day Nursery L.K.G. U.K.G I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX XI

15-02-2024 Thursday
G.K./ 

Computer

G.K./ 

Computer

G.K./ 

Computer

G.K./ 

Computer

G.K./ 

Computer

G.K./ 

Computer

G.K./ 

Computer

G.K./ 

Computer

G.K./ 

Computer

G.K./ 

Computer

G.K./ 

Computer
Sports -

16-02-2024 Friday
Dance/ 

Music

Dance/ 

Music

Dance/ 

Music

Dance/ 

Music

Dance/ 

Music

Dance/ 

Music

Sports 

/A&C

Sports 

/A&C

Sports 

/A&C

Sports 

/A&C

Sports 

/A&C

Art & 

Craft
-

17-02-2024 Saturday
Sports 

/A&C

Sports 

/A&C

Sports 

/A&C

Sports 

/A&C

Sports 

/A&C

Sports 

/A&C

Dance/ 

Music

Dance/ 

Music

Dance/ 

Music

Dance/ 

Music

Dance/ 

Music

Dance & 

Music
-

19-02-2024 Monday English Maths EVS Maths
English 

Course

English 

Course

Hindi 

Course
Science Maths

English 

Course
Social Sc. Maths

Physical Edu./ 

Computer Science

21-02-2024 Wednesday Hindi English Maths
English 

Course

English 

Grammar

English 

Grammar

Hindi 

Grammar

English 

Course

Hindi 

Course

English 

Grammar

Hindi 

Course
Science Account/ Physics

23-02-2024 Friday Maths Hindi Hindi
English 

Grammar
Maths Maths Science

English 

Grammar

Hindi 

Grammar
Social Sc.

Hindi 

Grammar
English English Core

26-02-2024 Monday EVS EVS English EVS EVS Social Sc. Maths Maths Social Sc. Maths Science
Social 

Sc.
B.St/ Chemistry

28-02-2024 Wednesday - - -
Hindi 

Course

Hindi 

Course

Hindi 

Course

English 

Course
Social Sc. Sanskrit Science

English 

Course
Hindi

Economics/ 

Maths/ Biology

01-03-2024 Friday - - -
Hindi 

Grammar

Hindi 

Grammar

Hindi 

Grammar

English 

Grammar

Hindi 

Course

English 

Course
Sanskrit

English 

Grammar
IT -

04-03-2024 Monday - - - - - Science Social Sc.
Hindi 

Grammar

English 

Grammar

Hindi 

Course
Maths - -

06-03-2024 Wednesday - - - - - - - Sanskrit Science
Hindi 

Grammar
Sanskrit - -

Note:- 

*20, 22, 24, 27, 29 Feb. & 02, 05 March will be Preparation leaves. 

Genius International Public School 
Madhuvan Colony, Mahadji Nagar, Shivpuri Link Road, Lashkar Gwalior (M.P)

Annual Examination Time Table(Term-II) 2023-24

* Annual PTM will be on 23rd March 2024.


